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FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 George Silverman

2 26 Robert Snitkoff

3 6 Dan Rahman
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 Eugenio Caicedo

2 40 Kevin Dolan

3 6 Dan Rahman
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Pat Lowery

2 60 Benjamin Jackson

3 62 Vadym Komarnytskyi

4 86 Zacharias Ruter

5 88 David Stevens

6 58 Juan Illera

7 84 Daniel Mongiori

8 54 Matthew Diana

9 85 Jose Ramos

10 40 Kevin Dolan



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Pat Lowery

2 86 Zacharias Ruter

3 88 David Stevens

4 90 Chris Marzan

5 58 Juan Illera

6 40 Kevin Dolan

7 511 Vito Cappello
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Andrew Sears

2 91 Joe Deutsch

3 92 Derek Lindsay
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Edgar Amaya

2 92 Derek Lindsay

3 95 Mustafa Kemal
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Edgar Amaya

2 537 Prabhat Chaudhary
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 * Derek Lindsay *
2 511 Vito Cappello

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 96 Christian Infante



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 Eugenio Caicedo
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 70 Pat Lowery

2 93 Andrew Sears

3 91 Joe Deutsch

4 94 Edgar Amaya

5 97 Mina Estfanous

6 58 Juan Illera

7 95 Mustafa Kemal
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 98 * Rocco Dioguardi *
2 100 David Frattarelli

3 60 Benjamin Jackson

4 101 Juan R Medina Santos

5 536 George Alexis

6 90 Chris Marzan

7 54 Matthew Diana

8 102 Nelson Nicudemos

9 85 Jose Ramos

10 40 Kevin Dolan



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 108 Andres Rodriguez

2 105 Christopher Palmer

3 99 Felipe Duran

4 92 Derek Lindsay

5 103 James Barker

6 107 Ginkai Ro

7 88 David Stevens
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Zacharias Ruter

2 109 Jacob Welch

NS 84 Daniel Mongiori

NS 106 Javier Hernandez
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 George Silverman

2 26 Robert Snitkoff
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 Bret Cenicola
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 111 Nick Anzovino

2 112 Myles Kellam

3 113 Christopher Simons

4 85 Jose Ramos

5 514 Nicholas Graziano



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 Alexander Galan

2 113 Christopher Simons

3 90 Chris Marzan

4 89 Vincent Edo
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 124 John Fenkart

2 120 Zachary Rotella

3 121 Marco Spasiano

4 116 Benny Dahdah

5 118 Gilad Gabai

6 122 Haoyang Zhang

7 119 Jake Laucks

NS 115 Andrew Crudello
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 124 * John Fenkart *
2 128 Matthew Schell

3 125 Joseph Mezzapesa

4 96 Christian Infante

5 123 Tyler Althenn

6 126 Henry Pineda

7 127 Cristhofer Quesada



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 133 Ryan Sullivan

2 116 Benny Dahdah

3 146 Tyree Mobley

4 130 Andrey Barboza

5 132 David Jimenez

6 122 Haoyang Zhang

7 129 Yavuz Akman

8 119 Jake Laucks
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 Nicolo Lombardi

2 124 John Fenkart

3 128 Matthew Schell

4 134 Sillas Carceres Martins

5 125 Joseph Mezzapesa

6 135 Luis Leon

7 123 Tyler Althenn
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 138 * Florent Syla *
2 133 Ryan Sullivan

3 132 David Jimenez

4 119 Jake Laucks

5 85 Jose Ramos

6 139 Zixiao Wang

7 137 Jonathon Izzo

8 514 Nicholas Graziano



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 Nicolo Lombardi

2 142 Keith Miles

3 125 Joseph Mezzapesa

4 141 Anthony Gonzalez

5 135 Luis Leon

6 140 Tanner Emond

7 96 Christian Infante

8 89 Vincent Edo

9 123 Tyler Althenn
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 138 Florent Syla

2 111 Nick Anzovino

3 143 Antonio Arias

4 144 Nick Joy

5 134 Sillas Carceres Martins

6 145 Matthew Lidonnici

7 147 Chris Robertsdon

8 120 Zachary Rotella

9 90 Chris Marzan

10 146 Tyree Mobley

11 333 Brendon Kim

12 118 Gilad Gabai

13 137 Jonathon Izzo



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 * Alexander Galan *
2 105 Christopher Palmer

3 104 Sean Mednikov

4 148 Michael Provost

5 121 Marco Spasiano

6 113 Christopher Simons

7 133 Ryan Sullivan

8 150 Salvatore Taormina

9 149 Siisi Quainoo

10 116 Benny Dahdah

11 109 Jacob Welch

12 119 Jake Laucks

13 85 Jose Ramos
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 Robert Snitkoff

NS 154 William Jordan
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Ernando Alvarado

2 189 William Mckinney

3 191 Stan Radomski



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 194 Lionell Matthews

2 548 Noel Aviles

3 193 Carlyle Lewis

4 170 Ernando Alvarado

5 192 Brian Goldberg

6 189 William Mckinney

7 191 Stan Radomski
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 194 Lionell Matthews

2 548 Noel Aviles
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 121 Marco Spasiano

2 196 Tom Grolz

3 118 Gilad Gabai

4 195 Junlong Chen

5 117 Joshua Freifeld

6 122 Haoyang Zhang
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 196 Tom Grolz



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 199 Aakash Unnikrishnan

2 198 Gavin Holroyd

3 129 Yavuz Akman

4 123 Tyler Althenn

5 122 Haoyang Zhang

6 131 Nick Cutrone

7 197 Frank Fuccello
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 223 John D'alessandro

2 212 Etai Yonah

3 210 Dylan Walsh

4 134 Sillas Carceres Martins

5 123 Tyler Althenn
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 562 * Kishanti Chrispin *
2 121 Marco Spasiano

3 132 David Jimenez

4 198 Gavin Holroyd

5 245 Matthew Rinaldi

6 253 Brian Wu

7 117 Joshua Freifeld

8 250 Patricio Vega

9 131 Nick Cutrone

10 139 Zixiao Wang

11 197 Frank Fuccello

12 191 Stan Radomski



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Keith Miles

2 269 Eni Markja

3 212 Etai Yonah

4 272 Miguel Estevez Jaquez

5 195 Junlong Chen

6 266 Akinori Maeda

7 265 Kota Kato
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 278 Thomas Maximo

2 287 Kristian Muniz

3 289 Kyle Wahl

4 270 Jonathan Barone

5 223 John D'alessandro

6 194 Lionell Matthews

7 210 Dylan Walsh

8 126 Henry Pineda

9 193 Carlyle Lewis

10 123 Tyler Althenn

11 192 Brian Goldberg



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 298 * Daniel Crespo *
2 561 Brandon Deslandes

3 335 Mitsuru Teramae

4 334 Jose Rivera

5 199 Aakash Unnikrishnan

6 333 Brendon Kim

7 332 Jerremy Jean

8 117 Joshua Freifeld

9 250 Patricio Vega

10 197 Frank Fuccello
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 534 Bradley James Krill

2 562 Kishanti Chrispin

3 338 Deon Smith

4 121 Marco Spasiano

5 132 David Jimenez

6 336 Joseph Koonce

7 510 Byron Moody

8 198 Gavin Holroyd

9 337 Ali Register

10 245 Matthew Rinaldi

11 253 Brian Wu

12 297 Jesus Castaneda

13 129 Yavuz Akman
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 340 Lori Mayer

2 341 Kristine Salinas

3 342 Lynn Soto

4 339 Evonne Bell



 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 340 Lori Mayer

2 343 Catelyn De Martino

3 342 Lynn Soto

4 339 Evonne Bell
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 340 Lori Mayer

2 339 Evonne Bell

3 343 Catelyn De Martino
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 344 Madison Lamantia
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 346 Melissa Riley

2 342 Lynn Soto

3 345 Johanna Castellano
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 347 Yessenia Dessis

2 346 Melissa Riley
 
 

Women's Figure - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 349 Samantha Restivo

2 348 Samantha Mansueto



 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 351 Ashley Thornton

2 350 Jayna Ferri

3 348 Samantha Mansueto
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 351 Ashley Thornton

2 349 Samantha Restivo

3 345 Johanna Castellano
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 353 * Holly Keyser *
2 352 Davi Jean-Louis

3 346 Melissa Riley

4 342 Lynn Soto

5 345 Johanna Castellano
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 354 Bethany Farmer

2 351 Ashley Thornton

3 347 Yessenia Dessis

4 349 Samantha Restivo

5 350 Jayna Ferri

6 355 Kamaye Surgeon
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 356 Ariana Dos Santos

2 357 Stephanie Gunderson



 
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 359 Stephanie Romeo

2 358 Sophia Buonpane
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 361 Alyshia Jacobs

2 358 Sophia Buonpane

3 362 Camila Vaca

4 360 Molly Bastow
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 364 Francesca Emanuele

2 361 Alyshia Jacobs

3 358 Sophia Buonpane

4 363 Kasey Damiano

5 362 Camila Vaca

6 360 Molly Bastow
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 364 * Francesca Emanuele *
2 361 Alyshia Jacobs

3 359 Stephanie Romeo

4 366 Any Velez

5 358 Sophia Buonpane

6 363 Kasey Damiano

7 365 Michele Enriquez



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 356 Ariana Dos Santos

2 362 Camila Vaca

3 360 Molly Bastow

4 357 Stephanie Gunderson
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 369 Darla Leggio

2 370 Olga Pichardo

3 367 Mary Andrade

4 371 Patricia Romano

5 368 Jacqueline Wolk
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 373 Marlene Delvalle

2 378 Brook Vermeer

3 377 Maria Rossi

4 376 Brianna O'driscoll

5 375 Nicole Mcgonagle

6 369 Darla Leggio

7 371 Patricia Romano

8 372 Leila Catto

9 374 Ida Hamdan

10 387 Alejandra Aco

11 368 Jacqueline Wolk



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 380 Julia Kritsberg

2 378 Brook Vermeer

3 377 Maria Rossi

4 376 Brianna O'driscoll

5 379 Dana Copensky

6 369 Darla Leggio

7 372 Leila Catto

8 374 Ida Hamdan

9 387 Alejandra Aco

10 381 Lauren Wittenberg

11 368 Jacqueline Wolk
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 385 Thalia Mooney

2 349 Samantha Restivo

3 382 Evana Christopher

4 384 Jodi-Leigh Hewitt

5 383 Jordan Desimone

6 386 Jamie Velardi
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 382 Evana Christopher

2 369 Darla Leggio

3 388 Alexandra Eckardt

4 390 Victoria Radzinski

5 374 Ida Hamdan

6 387 Alejandra Aco

7 389 Nicole Hong



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 391 * Weronika Chojnowska *
2 392 Francesca Ferranetlli

3 394 Ashley Scapicchio

4 384 Jodi-Leigh Hewitt

5 393 Daria Lutoshkina

6 376 Brianna O'driscoll

7 379 Dana Copensky

8 381 Lauren Wittenberg

9 368 Jacqueline Wolk
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 382 Evana Christopher

2 395 Jessica Arruda

3 396 Melissa Lopez

4 388 Alexandra Eckardt

5 397 Megan Martino

6 375 Nicole Mcgonagle

7 389 Nicole Hong
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 391 * Weronika Chojnowska *
2 392 Francesca Ferranetlli

3 394 Ashley Scapicchio

4 384 Jodi-Leigh Hewitt

5 383 Jordan Desimone

6 370 Olga Pichardo

7 393 Daria Lutoshkina

8 376 Brianna O'driscoll

9 386 Jamie Velardi

10 367 Mary Andrade



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 395 Jessica Arruda

2 399 Sheryll Estrellas

3 396 Melissa Lopez

4 387 Alejandra Aco

NS 398 Michelle Cooke
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 382 Evana Christopher

2 373 Marlene Delvalle

3 377 Maria Rossi

4 388 Alexandra Eckardt

5 390 Victoria Radzinski

6 397 Megan Martino

7 375 Nicole Mcgonagle

8 374 Ida Hamdan

9 389 Nicole Hong
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 385 * Thalia Mooney *
2 391 Weronika Chojnowska

3 380 Julia Kritsberg

4 392 Francesca Ferranetlli

5 349 Samantha Restivo

6 394 Ashley Scapicchio

7 370 Olga Pichardo

8 376 Brianna O'driscoll



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 378 Brook Vermeer

2 384 Jodi-Leigh Hewitt

3 519 Sarah Chun

4 383 Jordan Desimone

5 393 Daria Lutoshkina

6 379 Dana Copensky

7 372 Leila Catto

8 381 Lauren Wittenberg
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